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	June 5-7
	June 12-14
	June 19-21
	TOTALS

	Boys Basketball Teams
	13
	18
	33
	64

	Girls Basketball Teams
	25
	21
	31
	77

	Volleyball Teams
	0
	22
	23
	45

	Total Teams
	38
	61
	87
	186   

	Commuter Teams
	17
	41
	24
	82

	Out of State Teams
	8
	5
	20
	33

	Athletes/Coaches
	452
	730
	1100
	2282

	All Visitors
	865
	1299
	1825
	3989

	Total Days in Rolla
	2251
	2874
	4732
	9857

	Total Dorm Room Nights
	572
	464
	1278
	2314

	Total Motel Room Nights
	130
	145
	385
	660

	Commuter Days Impact
	*$103.78 x 4337 = $450,093

	Overnight Days Impact
	*$119.75 x 5520 = $661,020

	Total Economic Impact
	$1,111,113*


	School

	Coach
	Coach's Email
	Cell
	 State
	# Teams
	# Athletes
	# Coaches
	# Family
	Total Party
	# Day
	Total Days 
	 Dorm/Hotel
	# Nights
	Rooms
	Total Room 
Nights

	BOYS BASKETBALL
	JUNE 5-7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Baldwin 
	Don Blanchat
	dblanchat@usd348.com
	785-979-8328
	KS
	3
	28
	4
	18
	50
	3
	150
	Dorm/HIE
	2
	66/7
	132/14

	Dixon 
	Logan Ray
	lray@dixonr1.com
	573-528-8203
	MO
	2
	18
	3
	28
	49
	2
	98
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Jackson 
	Kory Thomas
	kthoma@jr2mail.org
	573-270-1398
	MO
	3
	33
	4
	30
	67
	3
	201
	Dorm/HI
	2
	74/14
	148/28

	Newburg
	Shane Persoon
	spersoon@newburgk12.org
	573-629-7583
	MO
	1
	12
	2
	42
	56
	2
	112
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Nodaway Valley
	Shawn Emerson
	semerson@nodholt.org
	4022457868
	MO
	2
	18
	3
	14
	35
	3
	105
	Dorm/Bay
	2
	42/6
	84/12

	Tonganoxie 
	KC Simmons
	ksimmons@tong464.org
	316-734-9599
	KS
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Western (Barry)
	Reece Dunker
	rdunker@westerncusd12.org
	217-440-5022
	IL
	1
	11
	3
	12
	26
	3
	78
	Dorm/S8
	2
	28/10
	56/20

	GIRLS BASKETBALL
	JUNE 5-7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Crane
	Jeremy Mullins
	mullinsj@crane.k12.mo.us
	417-229-1954
	MO
	1
	10
	2
	10
	22
	2
	44
	HI
	1
	0/12
	0/12

	Crocker 
	Tom Bildner
	jwilkinson@crockerschools.org
	573-528-0520
	MO
	1
	10
	1
	35
	46
	2
	92
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Fatima 
	John Fick
	ellisc@fatimacomets.org
	314-471-2298
	MO
	1
	12
	3
	12
	27
	2
	54
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Frankfort 
	Nathan Dodd
	ndodd@wfschools.org
	618-579-8484
	IL
	1
	14
	2
	8
	24
	3
	72
	Dorm/?
	2
	48/3
	96/6

	Mid Buchanan
	Carly Moss
	cmoss@midbuchanan.k12.mo.us
	816-261-6570
	MO
	1
	12
	2
	6
	20
	3
	60
	Dorm/S8
	2
	28/3
	56/6

	Newburg
	Brandon Robinson
	brandonrobinson0816@yahoo.com
	573-315-5382
	MO
	1
	10
	2
	24
	36
	3
	198
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	O'Fallon
	Nick Knolhoff
	nknolhoff@wbsd113.org
	618-698-9335
	IL
	2
	22
	3
	0
	25
	3
	75
	?
	2
	0
	0

	Paris 
	Garrett Thomas
	gthomas@paris.k12.mo.us
	(573) 473-0042
	MO
	1
	12
	2
	12
	26
	2
	50
	Baymont
	1
	0/8
	0/8

	Rolla 
	Charley Parker 
	cparker@rolla31.org
	417-322-3635
	MO
	3
	35
	4
	50
	89
	2
	267
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	St. James
	Terry Wells
	twells@stjschools.org
	573-263-4774
	MO
	4
	44
	5
	50
	99
	2
	198
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	St. Pius X (Festus)
	Harrison Brumley
	hbrumley@stpius.com
	501-442-5921
	MO
	1
	10
	2
	16
	28
	2
	56
	HI/BAY/QI
	1
	0/5
	0/5

	Steelville 
	Phillip Gambill
	pgambill@steelville.k12.mo.us
	573-528-8247
	MO
	2
	24
	3
	20
	47
	2
	96
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Sullivan
	Jordan Flora
	floraj@sullivaneagles.org
	314-623-5764
	MO
	2
	22
	2
	10
	34
	2
	68
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Troy Buchanan 
	Ryan Meyers
	meyersr@troy.k12.mo.us
	636-578-5894
	MO
	2
	17
	3
	6
	26
	3
	78
	Dorm/HI
	1
	
	

	Westran 
	Anthony Thomas
	ATHOMAS@WESTRAN.K12.MO.US
	(573) 473-6172
	MO
	2
	20
	3
	10
	33
	3
	99
	Baymont
	2
	0/14
	0/14

	Totals
	
	
	
	
	
	394
	58
	413
	865
	
	2251
	
	
	322
	572/130

	
	Coach
	Coach's Email
	Cell
	 State
	# Teams
	# Athletes
	# Coaches
	# Family
	Total Party
	# Day
	Total Days 
	Dorm/Hotel
	# Nights
	 # Rooms
	Total Room 
Nights

	BOYS BASKETBALL
	JUNE 12-14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Belle 
	Jeff Schultz
	jschultz@mariesr2.org
	573 539 9937
	MO
	1
	14
	3
	22
	39
	2
	78
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Clayton 
	Sumner Ahearn
	sumnerahearn@claytonschools.net
	314-952-1533
	MO
	1
	13
	4
	10
	27
	3
	81
	Dorm/NA
	2
	34/8
	34/16

	Cuba 
	DJ Dace
	ddace@ccr2.org
	573-205-8317
	MO
	1
	12
	1
	13
	26
	2
	52
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Hermann 
	Drew Lansford
	dlansford@hermann.k12.mo.us
	573-291-1600
	MO
	2
	28
	4
	14
	46
	2
	52
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Iberia 
	Trey Holzer 
	treyh@iberia.k12.mo.us
	573-528-4072
	MO
	2
	19
	2
	8
	29
	2
	58
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Monroe City
	Brock Edris
	bedris@monroe.k12.mo.us
	217-357-1867
	MO
	2
	23
	4
	12
	39
	3
	117
	Baymont
	2
	14/16
	28/32

	Newburg
	Shane Persoon
	spersoon@newburgk12.org
	573-629-7583
	MO
	1
	10
	1
	8
	19
	2
	38
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	North Callaway
	Matt Miller
	mmiller@nc.k12.mo.us
	660-329-2501
	MO
	1
	12
	2
	12
	26
	2
	52
	Dorm/S8
	2
	14/5
	28/10

	Rolla Royals Homeschool
	Jerry Richardson
	jerry.richardson@bluelinxco.com
	573-259-9607
	MO
	1
	9
	1
	20
	30
	2
	60
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	St. Clair
	Cody McKinney
	cmckinney@stcmo.org
	636-234-8249
	MO
	1
	12
	2
	8
	22
	2
	44
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	St. James
	Ben SMith
	bensmith@stjschools.org
	573-261-1023
	MO
	4
	44
	6
	44
	94
	2
	188
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Westran
	Chris Sander
	csander@westran.k12.mo.us
	6606517223
	MO
	1
	12
	2
	0
	14
	2
	28
	NA
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	18
	208
	32
	171
	411
	
	848
	
	
	62/29
	90/58

	
	Coach
	Coach's Email
	Cell
	 State
	# Teams
	# Athletes
	# Coaches
	# Family
	Total Party
	# Day
	Total Days 
	Dorm/Hotel
	# Nights
	 # Rooms
	Total Room 
Nights

	GIRLS BASKETBALL
	JUNE 12-14
	Coach's Email
	Cell
	 State
	# Teams
	# Athletes
	# Coaches
	# Family
	Total Party
	# Day
	Total Days 
	Dorm/Hotel
	# Nights
	 # Rooms
	Total Room 
Nights

	Cabool 
	Rance Beller
	rbeller@cabool.k12.mo.us
	417-254-0798
	MO
	1
	11
	2
	12
	25
	2
	50
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Cuba 
	Evin Farris
	efarris@ccr2.org
	573-205-3856
	MO
	1
	10
	2
	17
	39
	2
	78
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Freeburg
	Bethany McQuiston
	mcquistonb@fchs77.org
	618-530-4215
	IL
	1
	12
	3
	6
	21
	3
	63
	12/9
	2
	24/8
	24/24

	Hermann 
	Ashley Aaron
	aaaron@hermann.k12.mo.us
	(573) 821-2448
	MO
	2
	17
	3
	12
	32
	2
	64
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Kelly
	Matthew Blissett
	matthew.blissett@kellyhawks.org
	(573) 318-6774
	MO
	1
	22
	2
	12
	36
	3
	108
	Dorm/S8
	2
	48/5
	48/10

	Liberty (Wentzville) 
	Joe Walterbach
	josephwalterbach@wsdr4.org
	314-402-1809
	MO
	2
	23
	3
	12
	38
	3
	114
	HIE
	2
	15/5
	30/10

	Newburg
	Brandon Robinson
	brandonrobinson0816@yahoo.com
	573-315-5382
	MO
	1
	10
	2
	22
	34
	2
	68
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Prairie Grove
	Scott Reed
	reedersc@gmail.com
	(918) 323-1807
	AR
	1
	10
	2
	8
	22
	3
	66
	Dorm/Bay
	2
	24/5
	48/10

	Richland
	Belynda Tolbert
	btolbert@richlandbears.us
	(573)855-4729
	MO
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Salem 
	Cody Woody
	cody.woody@salemr80.org
	573-578-4541
	MO
	2
	20
	3
	16
	39
	2
	78
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	St. James
	Terry Wells
	twells@stjschools.org
	573-263-4774
	MO
	4
	40
	4
	22
	66
	2
	132
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Steelville 
	Phillip Gambill
	pgambill@steelville.k12.mo.us
	573-528-8247
	MO
	2
	17
	3
	15
	35
	2
	70
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Vienna
	KC Curler
	kcurler@viennaeagles.org
	573-308-7484
	MO
	1
	8
	1
	8
	17
	2
	34
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	 Winfield
	Noah Wurtz
	noahwurtz@winfieldriv.us
	636-448-0456
	MO
	1
	10
	2
	6
	17
	3
	51
	Dorm/?
	2
	22/4
	44/8

	Totals
	
	
	
	
	21
	210
	33
	168
	411
	
	976
	
	
	
	194/62

	Volleyball
	JUNE 12-14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Coach
	Coach's Email
	Cell
	 State
	# Teams
	# Athletes
	# Coaches
	# Family
	Total Party
	# Day
	Total Days 
	Dorm/Hotel
	# Nights
	 # Rooms
	Total Room 
Nights

	Conway
	Graysen Patten
	gpatten@lcr1.org
	417-718-8367
	MO
	2
	22
	3
	10
	35
	2
	70
	NA
	
	
	0

	Dixon 
	Courtney Mayberry
	cmayberry@dixonr1.com
	573-300-3868
	MO
	1
	9
	2
	12
	23
	2
	46
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Henry-Senachwine 
	Hope Vinson
	hvinson@hscud5.org
	(309)883-5643
	IL
	1
	10
	2
	6
	18
	3
	54
	Dorm/CI
	3
	42/3
	 42/9

	Montgomery County
	Carli Bleyle
	carli.bleyle@gmail.com
	636-359-4611
	MO
	3
	29
	4
	16
	49
	3
	147
	Dorm/?
	2
	32/4
	29/8

	New Haven
	Jaime Hoener
	jhoener@newhavenschools.us
	573-694-2324
	MO
	1
	10
	1
	5
	16
	2
	32
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	North Platte
	Summer Richardson
	summer.richardson@nppanthers.org
	816-617-7469
	MO
	1
	26
	3
	8
	37
	3
	111
	Dorm/S8
	2
	29/4
	58/8

	Owensville 
	Jamie Ridenhour
	jridenhour@dutchmen.us
	573-690-9989
	MO
	2
	20
	2
	22
	44
	3
	132
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Rolla
	Nick Zink
	nzink@rolla31.org
	573-298-2223
	MO
	5
	55
	2
	60
	115
	2
	140
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	South County
	Tyann Hallock
	thallock@franklinhigh.com
	(217) 370-7621
	IL
	1
	22
	4
	0
	38
	3
	114
	Dorm
	2
	26
	52/0

	St. Clair 
	Kandice McCuskey
	kmccuskey@stcmo.org
	314-954-1468
	MO
	5
	44
	6
	52
	102
	2
	204
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Totals
	
	
	
	
	22
	247
	29
	191
	477
	
	1050
	
	
	129
	180/25

	Boys Basketball
	JUNE 19-21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Coach
	Coach's Email
	Cell
	 State
	# Teams
	# Athletes
	# Coaches
	# Family
	Total Party
	# Day
	Total Days 
	Dorm/Hotel
	# Nights
	 # Rooms
	Total Room 
Nights

	Alton
	Christian Robbins
	christianrobbins@alton.k12.mo.us
	417-204-2076
	MO
	2
	12
	2
	15
	29
	2
	58
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Appleton City 
	Alex Hardin
	ahardin@appletoncity.k12.mo.us
	(614) 900-0326
	MO
	1
	13
	2
	8
	23
	3
	69
	Dorm/S8
	2
	15/4
	30/8

	Atlanta 
	Jason White 
	jwhite@atlanta.k12.mo.us
	5732864089
	MO
	1
	10
	1
	8
	19
	3
	57
	Dorm/HI
	2
	11/3
	22/6

	Calhoun 
	Casey Longnecker
	clongnecker@calhoun40.net
	618-946-7414
	IL
	1
	13
	2
	12
	27
	3
	81
	Dorm/HIE
	2
	15/5
	30/15

	Dixon
	Logan Ray
	lray@dixonr1.com
	573-528-8203
	MO
	2
	21
	3
	20
	44
	2
	88
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Ft. Zumwalt South
	BILL FRIEDEL
	BFRIEDEL@FZ.K12.MO.US
	636-795-0425
	MO
	1
	24
	3
	8
	35
	3
	105
	Dorm/HIE
	2
	27/3
	54/6

	Galena
	Scott Brakebill
	brakebills@galena.k12.mo.us
	417 496-9274
	MO
	1
	10
	1
	4
	15
	3
	45
	Dorm/?
	2
	11/2
	22/4

	Green Forest
	Shane Compton
	scompton@gf.k12.ar.us
	(901)674-5259
	AR
	2
	26
	3
	?
	29
	3
	87
	Dorm/?
	2
	29/?
	58/?

	Newburg
	Shane Persoon
	spersoon@newburgk12.org
	573-629-7583
	MO
	1
	10
	2
	16
	26
	2
	52
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Payson-Seymour 
	Tyler Duschinsky
	tduschinsky@cusd1.org
	217-316-0853
	IL
	1
	16
	2
	8
	26
	3
	78
	Dorm/S8
	2
	18/3
	36/6

	Rector 
	Matt Mills
	mmills@rector.k12.ar.us
	(870)450-0198
	AR
	2
	18
	3
	0
	21
	3
	63
	Dorm
	2
	21/0
	42/0

	Rolla 
	Shannon Snitker
	ssnitker@rolla31.org
	(573) 690-3739
	MO
	1
	8
	1
	9
	22
	2
	44
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Salem
	Jared Patterson
	jared.patterson@salemr80.org
	573-247-9972
	MO
	3
	27
	3
	21
	51
	2
	102
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Savannah 
	Jordan Richman
	jordan.richman@savannahr3.com
	(660)953-0281
	MO
	1
	14
	2
	8
	24
	3
	72
	Dorm/S8
	2
	16/3
	32/6

	Smithton 
	Rich Pond
	pondr@smithton.k12.mo.us
	660-641-9545-
	MO
	1
	13
	2
	15
	30
	3
	90
	Dorm/Bay
	2
	15/7
	30/14

	St. James
	Ben Smith
	bensmith@stjschools.org
	573-261-1023
	MO
	4
	42
	5
	33
	80
	2
	60
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Steelville
	Josh Pritchett
	jpritchett@steelville.k12.mo.us
	573-201-6868
	MO
	2
	22
	3
	18
	43
	2
	86
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Stuart 
	Jeff Weedn
	jenweedn@gmail.com
	405-919-1698
	OK
	2
	20
	4
	8
	32
	3
	96
	Dorm/?
	2
	24/4
	48/8

	Timberlake
	Kale Pierce
	kpierce@tlake.k12.ok.us
	580-542-0243
	OK
	2
	13
	3
	10
	26
	3
	78
	Dorm/Fair
	2
	16/3
	32/6

	Wellington-Napolean
	Justin Mefferd
	jmefferd@wntigers.net
	816-263-1759
	MO
	2
	20
	3
	8
	31
	3
	93
	Dorm/BW
	2
	23/3
	46/6

	Totals
	
	
	
	
	33
	352
	50
	229
	631
	
	1504
	
	
	
	462/85

	Girls Basketball
	JUNE 19-21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Coach
	Coach's Email
	Cell
	 State
	# Teams
	# Athletes
	# Coaches
	# Family
	Total Party
	# Day
	Total Days 
	Dorm/Hotel
	# Nights
	 # Rooms
	Total Room 
Nights

	West Central
	Jason Likes
	jlikes@winchesterschools.net
	217-602-1899
	IL
	1
	8
	3
	6
	17
	3
	51
	Dorm/S8
	2
	11/3
	22/6

	St. James
	Terry Wells
	twells@stjschools.org
	573-263-4774
	MO
	4
	41
	4
	40
	85
	2
	170
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	St. Dominic
	Justin Wilmes
	jwilmes@stdominichs.org
	(636) 262-6430
	MO
	1
	12
	2
	15
	29
	2
	58
	HIE
	1
	0/13
	0/13

	Carbondale 
	Tracy Hill
	tracy.hill@cchs165.com
	618-384-9325
	IL
	1
	12
	3
	6
	21
	3
	63
	Dorm/HIE
	2
	15/3
	30/6

	Civic Memorial
	Jeff Durbin
	jdurbin@bethalto.org
	(618) 558-3174
	IL
	1
	13
	3
	8
	24
	1
	24
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Knob Noster
	Drew Apsher
	dapsher@knobnoster.k12.mo.us
	(660) 281-7320
	MO
	2
	15
	3
	6
	24
	3
	72
	Dorm/Hamp
	2
	18/3
	36/6

	Wellington-Napoleon
	Andy Hampton
	ahampton@wntigers.net
	(816)529-8460
	MO
	1
	13
	3
	8
	24
	3
	72
	Dorms
	2
	24/0
	48/0

	Rolla 
	Charley Parker
	cparker@rolla31.org
	417-322-3635
	MO
	2
	22
	4
	40
	66
	2
	172
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Sullivan 
	Jordan Flora
	floraj@sullivaneagles.org
	314-623-5764
	MO
	1
	12
	2
	12
	26
	2
	52
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	.Lafayette County
	Kaisee Lovercamp
	lovercampk@huskersk12.org
	660-864-8428
	MO
	2
	21
	3
	10
	44
	3
	132
	DormHIE
	2
	24/8
	48/16

	Mountain View (Liberty)
	Kendra (Desi) Smith
	dsmith@liberty.mvbt.k12.mo.us
	(417) 669-6608
	MO
	2
	17
	3
	10
	30
	2
	60
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Webster Groves 
	Patti Perkins
	perkins.patti@wgmail.org
	314-306-9249
	MO
	1
	9
	2
	2
	13
	2
	26
	?
	
	
	

	Fort Zumwalt North 
	Zach Speer
	zeespeer@yahoo.com
	636-206-1857
	MO
	2
	26
	3
	12
	41
	3
	124
	Dorm/Hamp
	2
	29/5
	58/15

	Pleasant Hill
	Kyle Reeves
	kreeves@phr3.org
	(816)805-7808
	MO
	2
	20
	2
	6
	28
	3
	84
	Dorm/?
	2
	22/?
	44/?

	Bakersfield
	Doug Lansdown
	dlansdown@bakersfield.k12.mo.us
	417-293-8239
	MO
	2
	8
	1
	4
	13
	2
	26
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Southern Boone 
	Andrew Stone
	astone@sbschools.us
	(636) 357-1226
	MO
	2
	21
	3
	22
	46
	2
	94
	Dorm/HIE
	2
	24/8
	48/16

	Lutheran St. Charles 
	Erin Luttschwager
	pauk33@hotmail.com
	3143224009
	MO
	1
	18
	2
	20
	40
	2
	80
	Fair
	2
	0/13
	0/26

	Atlanta 
	Jason White 
	jwhite@atlanta.k12.mo.us
	573-286-4089-
	MO
	1
	9
	2
	8
	19
	3
	57
	S8
	2
	0/6
	0/12

	Alton
	shane benson
	shanebenson@alton.k12.mo.us
	417-429-3823
	MO
	1
	10
	1
	8
	19
	2
	38
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Salem 
	Cody Woody
	cody.woody@salemr80.org
	5735784541
	MO
	1
	12
	2
	16
	30
	2
	60
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	
	
	
	31
	319
	51
	259
	639
	
	1515
	
	
	167/55
	334/110

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Volleyball
	JUNE 19-21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Coach
	Coach's Email
	Cell
	 State
	# Teams
	# Athletes
	# Coaches
	# Family
	Total Party
	# Day
	Total Days 
	Dorm/Hotel
	# Nights
	 # Rooms
	Total Room 
Nights

	Academies of West Memphis
	Alexis Austin
	AAUSTIN@WMSD.NET
	817-247-3832
	AR
	2
	30
	4
	12
	46
	3
	138
	Dorm/HIE
	2
	34/5
	48/10

	Bismarck
	Chelsea Hennes
	chennes@bismarckr5.org
	573-631-1787
	MO
	1
	12
	3
	12
	26
	3
	78
	Dorm/?
	2
	15/5
	30/10

	Classical School of Wichita
	Michael Bucy
	mbucy@cswsaints.com
	316-573-0182
	KS
	2
	17
	3
	10
	30
	3
	90
	Dorm/S8
	2
	20/5
	40/10

	Conway
	Graysen Patten
	gpatten@lcr1.org
	417-718-8367
	MO
	2
	13
	3
	16
	32
	3
	96
	Dorm/Bay
	2
	19/5
	38/10

	Crane
	Nikki Kennedy
	kennedyn@crane.k12.mo.us
	417-229-9871
	MO
	1
	22
	3
	25
	50
	3
	150
	BW
	2
	0/26
	0/26

	Dixon
	Courtney Mayberry
	cmayberry@dixonr1.com
	573-300-3868
	MO
	1
	8
	1
	8
	17
	2
	34
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Excelsior Springs 
	Cindy Price
	cprice@ga.essd40.com
	(816)248-1168
	MO
	1
	14
	3
	12
	29
	2
	58
	Dorm/HI
	2
	17/6
	34/12

	Kankakee 
	Lauren Penrod
	lauren-penrod@ksd111.org
	(815)953-3866
	IL
	1
	12
	2
	6
	20
	3
	60
	Dorm/?
	2
	14/3
	28/6

	New Haven
	Jaime Hoener
	jhoener@newhavenschools.us
	573-694-2324
	MO
	1
	9
	1
	12
	22
	2
	40
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Payson Seymour 
	Stacy Gilmore
	Stacy.gilmore@charter.com
	217-316-6205
	IL
	2
	23
	3
	10
	36
	3
	198
	Dorm/S8
	2
	26/3
	52/6

	Ritenour 
	Ellen Kim
	kime@ritenourschools.org
	314-651-9310
	MO
	1
	25
	3
	16
	44
	2
	88
	S8
	2
	0/14
	0/28

	Russellville 
	Chris Brizendine
	cgbriz@gmail.com
	573-353-8780
	MO
	1
	13
	3
	12
	28
	3
	172
	Dorm/Fair
	2
	15/5
	30/10

	Steelville
	Jill Simily
	jsimily@steelville.k12.mo.us
	573-683-1903
	MO
	2
	22
	3
	26
	51
	2
	102
	COMMUTE
	
	
	

	Summit Christian Academy
	Christina Lewis 
	christinalewis@sca-kc.org
	913-909-8339
	MO
	1
	12
	3
	8
	33
	3
	99
	Dorm
	2
	33/0
	66/0

	Trenton 
	Bradley Ewald
	bewald@trentonr9.k12.mo.us
	(816) 868-7814
	MO
	2
	33
	4
	24
	61
	3
	183
	Dorm/?
	2
	37/8
	74/16

	Troy Buchanan 
	Colin Nelson
	nelsonc@troy.k12.mo.us
	(314)707-6312
	MO
	2
	17
	4
	18
	39
	3
	118
	Dorm/HIE
	2
	21/7
	42/14

	
	Coach
	Coach's Email
	Cell
	 State
	# Teams
	# Athletes
	# Coaches
	# Family
	Total Party
	# Day
	Total Days 
	Dorm/Hotel
	# Nights
	 # Rooms
	Total Room 
Nights

	TOTAL
	
	
	
	
	23
	282
	46
	227
	555
	
	1704
	
	
	241/95
	482/190



